Competitor Results

Car

Phil Treloar

Peter Vasta

Juris Briedis

Kerry Hines

Daniel Reynolds

Rick Moscati

Tom Marks

Aaron Ireland

Mark Homer

Garry Voges

John Swan

Melanie Treloar

Barry Swan

Bruce Pollard

Paul Tanner
Luke Fitt

Friday, 5 July 2013
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Class
A

A

Result
392.43

397.14

400.98

416.87

366.28

370.19

371.56

358.19

386.49

373.09

376.13

404.01

416.11

470.18

256.16
289.23

Run Lap Run Lap Run Lap Run Lap Run Lap Run Lap
11 30.19 12 31.87 13 31.04 | 21 2271 | 22 22.57 ‘ 31 WD 70.56
32 WD 71.30 41 3746 42 38.09 | 43 36.64
11 3268 | 12 34.49 13 3197 | 21 25.27 | 22 24.54 ‘ 31 60.45
32 58.15 41 40.03 42 P5 45.14 | 43 P5 4442
11 3390 12 36.83 13 3350 | 21 2544 | 22 24.68 ‘ 31 59.31
32 58.85 41 42.77 42 38.74 | 43 WD 46.96
11 WD 4350 | 12 P5 45.53 13 WD 40.08 | 21 24.62 | 22 23.69 ‘ 31 55.51
32 55.71 41 P5 4345 42 P5 4470 | 43 40.08
11 3094 12 32.75 13 31.17 | 21 2342 | 22 22.84 ‘ 31 55.47
32 5491 41 39.14 | 42 38.03 | 43 37.61
11 30.32 12 32.76 13 30.58 21 23.36 | 22 23.25 ‘ 31 54.60
32 53.32 41 P10 46.82 42 37.19 43 37.99
11 P5 36.26 | 12 32.01 13 30.74 | 21 2342 | 22 23.22 ‘ 31 55.02
32 5348 41 P5 4293 42 36.94 | 43 37.54
11 29.99 12 32.92 13 3042 | 21 2216 | 22 21.97 ‘ 31 P5 58.00
32 5252 41 37.69 42 36.32 | 43 36.20 |
11 31.33 12 32.42 13 3202 | 21 23.50 | 22 23.47 W 55.80
32 P5 59.80 41 43.12 42 38.07 | 43 WD 46.96
11 32.55 12 33.00 13 31.12 | 21 23.74 | 22 24.02 ‘ 31 56.58
32 57.10 41 38.73 42 38.09 | 43 38.16
11 31.79 12 33.36 13 31.81 | 21 23.00 | 22 23.58 ‘ 31 56.83
32 5540 41 39.11 42 4194 | 43 39.31
11 32.75 12 33.27 13 3237 | 21 27.02 | 22 25.88 ‘ 31 P10 70.66
32 62.32 41 39.38 | 42 P5 4240 43 37.96
11 35.39 12 37.71 13 35.08 | 21 27.14 | 22 26.78 ‘ 31 63.90
32 63.82 41 4336 42 40.97 | 43 4196 |
11 38.24 | 12 39.87 13 38,52 | 21 30.44 | 22 28.07 W 65.56
32 P10 87.22 41 WD 48.36 42 WD 46.94 | 43 WD 46.96
11 36.50 12 WD 42.76 21 27.40 | 22 2597 | 31 61.69 ‘ 32 61.84
11 WD 43.50 | 12 WD 42.76 | 21 23.66 | 22 2297 | 31 57.90 ‘ 32 57.55
41 40.89
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Car
Theo Mihelakos 41
Stan Bougadakis 45
Bob Hawker 11
Brett Helmers 80
Benjamin Faggetter 6
Bryan Fitt 5
Joshua Fitt 59
Allan Hines 84
Greg Muller 33
Rick Mensa 129
Peter Fitzgerald 92
Jamie Lovett 23
Matt Stoupas 27
Sally-Anne Hains 32
Tim Williams 65
Christian Fitzgerald 35
Aaron Rezek 81

Friday, 5 July 2013

Class
GT

GT

M1

M1

M2

M2

M2

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OTHER

OTHER

Result
360.75

406.42

354.45

410.89

365.33

366.01

411.91

346.48

360.04

370.73

373.79

381.97

390.30

409.63

470.93

401.27

432.70

Run Lap Run Lap Run Lap Run Lap Run Lap Run Lap
11 31.78 12 33.13 13 31.17 | 21 23.86 | 22 23.26 ‘ 31 54.77
32 54.65 @ 41 37.04 42 36.05 | 43 35.04

11 31.56 12 WD 42.76 13 3099 | 21 23.86 | 22 23.09 ‘ 31 P5 57.49
32 5441 41 WD 4836 42 WD 46.94 | 43 WD 46.96

11 31.76 | 12 31.39 13 30.68 | 21 P5 26.02 | 22 21.35 ‘ 31 50.56
32 49.76 41 P5 4136 @ 42 35.72 | 43 35.85

11 33.32 12 WD 42.76 13 3111 21 23.74 | 22 23.54 ‘ 31 57.42
32 56.74 41 WD 48.36 42 WD 46.94 | 43 WD 46.96

11 32.35 12 33.31 13 3231 21 21.80 | 22 21.72 ‘ 31 50.92
32 5042 41 P5 4429 42 37.17 43 P5 41.04

11 31.47 | 12 33.49 13 30.72 | 21 23.44 | 22 P5 27.23 ‘ 31 54.74
32 53.89 41 37.24 | 42 37.17 | 43 36.62

11 P5 36.73 12 33.59 13 59.07 | 21 P5 26.86 | 22 22.28 ‘ 31 53.16
32 52.25 41 WD 48.36 42 3782 | 43 P5 41.79

11 30.66 @ 12 32.98 13 2995 | 21 21.81 | 22 21.21 ‘ 31 51.15
32 5231 41 35.67 42 35.47 | 43 35.27

11 30.79 12 32.23 13 30.66 | 21 2298 | 22 23.01 ‘ 31 53.42
32 52.75 41 38.37 42 36.35 | 43 P5 3948

11 33.10 12 35.89 13 33.15 | 21 23.50 | 22 22.93 ‘ 31 54.37
32 53.61 41 4149 42 36.32 | 43 3637 |
11 32.74 | 12 37.76 13 30.67 | 21 21.89 | 22 21.70 W 51.73
32 51.75 41 P5 4464 42 P5 4550 | 43 35.41

11 3298 12 30.14 | 13 WD 40.08 21 22.89 | 22 24.93 ‘ 31 54.61
32 54.43 | 41 39.67 42 35.28 | 43 WD 46.96

11 P5 3537 | 12 31.72 13 P5 3433 | 21 21.99 | 22 22.18 ‘ 31 50.79
32 51.66 41 WD 48.36 42 WD 46.94 | 43 WD 46.96

11 P5 38.20 | 12 WD 42.76 13 3361 | 21 26.27 | 22 25.59 ‘ 31 60.80
32 P5 65.21 41 37.26 | 42 P5 43.00 43 36.93

11 38.50 @ 12 WD 42.76 13 WD 40.08 | 21 WD 3240 | 22 WD 33.07 ‘ 31 WD 70.56
32 WD 71.30 41 WD 4836 42 WD 46.94 | 43 WD 46.96

11 WD 43,50 | 12 WD 42.76 13 30.60 | 21 23.48 | 22 23.16 ‘ 31 55.80
32 P5 5885 41 40.48 42 P5 4419 43 38.45

11 36.45 12 33.26 13 WD 40.08 @ 21 26.55 | 22 27.72 ‘ 31 62.85
32 66.30 41 48.18 42 4435 | 43 WD 46.96
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